mainly on printed matter, Experimen-
tal Jetset have worked on projects 
for Stedelijk Museum CS (SMCS), 
Purple Institute, Centre Pompidou, 
Colette, Royal Dutch Mail (once 
known as PTT, currently known as 
TNT), Réunion des Musées Nation-
aux (RMN), Le Cent Quatre (104), 
De Theatercompagnie, Musée d’Art 
Contemporain de Bordeaux (CAPC), 
Bureau Europa (NAiM) and Japa-
nese t-shirt label Publik. Their work 
has been featured in group exhibi-
tions such as Terminal Five (JFK Air-
port, New York, 2004) and The Free